
SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON FLYERS
summer 2012 / BRAMPTON TIER 4 THURSDAY

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 10, 12 3 BRAMPTON FLYERS 0 TML SELECTS 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 17, 12 2 WILDBOYZ 5 BRAMPTON FLYERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, May 24, 12 3 HATS OFF KINGS 2 BRAMPTON FLYERS 10:00 pm -

Tue, May 29, 12 0 BRAMPTON FLYERS 1 GOODFELLAS 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 31, 12 5 BRAMPTON FLYERS 0 NIGHT PREDATORS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 07, 12 1 TML SELECTS 3 BRAMPTON FLYERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 14, 12 5 BRAMPTON FLYERS 1 WILDBOYZ 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 19, 12 2 BRAMPTON FLYERS 4 HATS OFF KINGS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 21, 12 1 GOODFELLAS 4 BRAMPTON FLYERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 28, 12 4 NIGHT PREDATORS 3 BRAMPTON FLYERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 05, 12 4 BRAMPTON FLYERS 1 TML SELECTS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 10, 12 3 WILDBOYZ 0 BRAMPTON FLYERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 19, 12 2 BRAMPTON FLYERS 3 GOODFELLAS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 23, 12 0 HATS OFF KINGS 2 BRAMPTON FLYERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 26, 12 1 2 NIGHT PREDATORS 1 BRAMPTON FLYERS SO 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 31, 12 1 1 BRAMPTON FLYERS 2 NIGHT PREDATORS 10:00 pm -


